Scoresheet for Team: 02806 Watapon
For Week Number:

Division: Collage Spring 2020 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total: 108 119 105

Home Team
Team: 02806 Watapon

Host Location:

1 2 3
67 60 51

Sansui Honten

SL MP Player # Name

*
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N*
N*
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*
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
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06896
09936
10941
10940
09927
10708
09931
10945

3/17 On 01/28/2020 At 07:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

4 5 6
33 40 49
79 82 107

Maeda, Tomonori

Watanuki, Takehisa ¥3,000
Tanaka, Yuya ¥3,000
Fukushima, Ayumi ¥3,000
Yamashita, Masayasu

Onodera, Yousuke ¥3,000

Nagasawa, Yu
Shiota, Nina

Visiting Team

Home Team 02806

Division Rep(s):

Tomonori Maeda
Youtaro Ohno

Team: 02801 Pachicoki Monkeys
Host Location: Sansui Honten

SL MP Player # Name

* 4 09919
09916
09912
09910
07434
08254
10943

10711

22222222
* %

O wWww~N»wo

NP NORONN

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Hida, Ryoya

Momoi, Masashi
Ooyoshihara, Takumi
Ishihara, Kino
Hirama, Tomoki
Susukiya, Shoki
Sakai, Yusuke
Ishida, Noriyuki

(02802) Q case On 2/4/2020 At Sansui Honten

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 02801 Pachicoki Monkeys
For Week Number: 3/17 On 01/28/2020 At 07:00 PM

Division: Collage Spring 2020 Session

Team #: 1 2 3
Points Last Week: 67 60 51
Total: 108 119 105

Home Team

Team: 02806 Watapon
Host Location: Sansui Honten

SL MP Player # Name

Division Standings Through Last Week

4 5 6
33 40 49
79 82 107

Visiting Team

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Tomonori Maeda
Youtaro Ohno

Team: 02801 Pachicoki Monkeys
Host Location: Sansui Honten

SL MP Player # Name

*8 1 06896 Maeda, Tomonori N*4 2 09919
N*4 1 09936 Watanuki, Takehisa ¥3,000 N*6 2 09916
N*4 1 10941 Tanaka, Yuya ¥3,000 N*3 0 09912
N*2 1 10940 Fukushima, Ayumi ¥3,000 N*4 1 09910

*5 1 09927 Yamashita, Masayasu N*7 0 07434
N* 4 2 10708 Onodera, Yousuke ¥3,000 N*3 2 08254

*5 1 09931 Nagasawa, Yu N=*3 1 10943

* 2 2 10945 Shiota, Nina N*5 2 10711
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Hida, Ryoya

Momoi, Masashi
Ooyoshihara, Takumi
Ishihara, Kino
Hirama, Tomoki
Susukiya, Shoki
Sakai, Yusuke
Ishida, Noriyuki

(02803) Scarlet Gundan On 2/4/2020 At Sansui Honten

02801

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 02802 Q case

For Week Number:

Division: Collage Spring 2020 Session

Team #:

1 2 3 4

Points Last Week: 67 60 51 33
Total: 108 119 105 79

Home Team

Team: 02802 Q case
Host Location: Sansui Honten

SL MP Player #
* 7 09937
10958
10968
10942
10960
11294
11555
11556

N*
N*
N*

*
NNMNNDNOEFE W
OO FRP FPL NNDNNDN

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Ohno, Youtaro
Hakoi, Masahiro
Takanashi, Ai
Tani, Kiyoyuki
Chuma, Anna
Tajima, Satoaki
Koyama, Hiroki
Mitsuishi, Kazuma

3/17 On 01/28/2020 At 07:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6

40 49

82 107
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

Visiting Team

Home Team 02802

Division Rep(s):

Tomonori Maeda
Youtaro Ohno

Team: 02804 Doyukai feat.M

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 3
* 7

Z2Z2zZ2zZ2Z2Z22zZ22Z2Z2
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"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

OFRP NF NEFEPDNLPRE

11193
09373
08828
11295
11297
07846
10709
10710

Sansui Honten

Name

Kouda, Shin
Kotani, Tatsuki
Aoki, Keito
Kondo, Yuta
Anami, Yuika
Okonogi, Mari
Okamoto, Noriko
Yoshioka, Aki

(02806) Watapon On 2/4/2020 At Sansui Honten

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 02804 Doyukai feat.M

For Week Number:

Division: Collage Spring 2020 Session

Team #:

1 2 3 4

Points Last Week: 67 60 51 33
Total: 108 119 105 79

Home Team

Team: 02802 Q case
Host Location: Sansui Honten

SL MP Player #
* 7 09937
10958
10968
10942
10960
11294
11555
11556

N*
N*
N*

*
NNMNNDNOEFE W
OO FRP FPL NNDNNDN

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Ohno, Youtaro
Hakoi, Masahiro
Takanashi, Ai
Tani, Kiyoyuki
Chuma, Anna
Tajima, Satoaki
Koyama, Hiroki
Mitsuishi, Kazuma

3/17 On 01/28/2020 At 07:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6

40 49

82 107
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

Visiting Team

Visiting Team 02804

Division Rep(s):
Tomonori Maeda
Youtaro Ohno

Team: 02804 Doyukai feat.M

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 3
* 7

Z2Z2zZ2zZ2Z2Z22zZ22Z2Z2
* %
NN NN DN Ol

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

OFRP NF NEFEPDNLPRE

11193
09373
08828
11295
11297
07846
10709
10710

Sansui Honten

Name

Kouda, Shin
Kotani, Tatsuki
Aoki, Keito
Kondo, Yuta
Anami, Yuika
Okonogi, Mari
Okamoto, Noriko
Yoshioka, Aki

(02805) Tight Luck On 2/4/2020 At Sansui Honten

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 02803 Scarlet Gundan

Home Team 02803

For Week Number: 3/17 On 01/28/2020 At 07:00 PM Tomonori Maeda

Division: Collage Spring 2020 Session

Youtaro Ohno

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 67 60 51 33 40 49
Total: 108 119 105 79 82 107

Home Team

Team: 02803 Scarlet Gundan
Host Location: Sansui Honten

SL MP Player # Name

Visiting Team

Team: 02805 Tight Luck

Host Location: Sansui Honten
SL MP Player # Name

* 2 2 10954 Sato, Kotone *4 1 09934 Takaizumi, Riku

*6 2 06542 Yonaha, Ryoto * 4 2 09933 Hiraga, Hiroki
N*3 1 11292 Igusa, Ryo ¥3,000 *6 2 08839 Miyazaki, Rei
N=*2 0 11557 Tanaka, Kidus ¥3,000 N*4 1 10316 Yashige, Yuki
N*5 2 09374 Hayama, Satsuki ¥3,000 N*4 1 10935 Yashima, Yuki

*5 0 07837 Yamashita, Kiyotaka N*4 1 10934 Ichise, Yoshitomo

*4 2 08252 Kan, Ryota *2 1 10936 Kimura, Eri

* 4 1 10944 Horiuchi, Nao * 2 1 11558 Nakayama, Hibiki
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02801) Pachicoki Monkeys On 2/4/2020 At Sansui Honten

Division Rep(s):

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 02805 Tight Luck

Visiting Team 02805

Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 3/17 On 01/28/2020 At 07:00 PM Tomonori Maeda

Division: Collage Spring 2020 Session

Youtaro Ohno

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 67 60 51 33 40 49
Total: 108 119 105 79 82 107

Home Team

Team: 02803 Scarlet Gundan
Host Location: Sansui Honten

SL MP Player # Name

Visiting Team

Team: 02805 Tight Luck

Host Location: Sansui Honten
SL MP Player # Name

* 2 2 10954 Sato, Kotone *4 1 09934 Takaizumi, Riku

*6 2 06542 Yonaha, Ryoto * 4 2 09933 Hiraga, Hiroki
N*3 1 11292 Igusa, Ryo ¥3,000 *6 2 08839 Miyazaki, Rei
N=*2 0 11557 Tanaka, Kidus ¥3,000 N*4 1 10316 Yashige, Yuki
N*5 2 09374 Hayama, Satsuki ¥3,000 N*4 1 10935 Yashima, Yuki

*5 0 07837 Yamashita, Kiyotaka N*4 1 10934 Ichise, Yoshitomo

*4 2 08252 Kan, Ryota *2 1 10936 Kimura, Eri

* 4 1 10944 Horiuchi, Nao * 2 1 11558 Nakayama, Hibiki
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02804) Doyukai feat.M On 2/4/2020 At Sansui Honten

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



